
Board Position Name Phone Email Address City Child’s Name

President Heidi Wallace 310-497-5603 heidiwallacestevens

@gmail.com

7344 Glenoaks Way Dublin Penny

Vice President Roxana Garcia 650-614-6111 rgarciaceja@aol.com 5300 Iron Horse 

Parkway

Dublin Myah

Treasurer Jeannie Ornowski 925-368-8514 ornowskifam@gmail.

com

2682 Corey Pl. San Ramon Alumni 

Secretary Kassie Fell 650-421-6682 kassiefell@gmail.co

m

7252 Thames Ct. Dublin Addison & Hudson

Registration Alison Jensen 925-202-0773 jensenfamily21@gma

il.com

7836 Oxbow Ln. Dublin Milo

Co-Registration Holly Brosius 510-326-8494 holly.lampe.brosius@

gmail.com

7251 Tina Place Dublin Evan

Tuition Michelle Padden 415-680-4433 michelle.padden@g

mail.com 

45 Chaucer Ct. San Ramon Marielle 

Food Purchaser Chrissy Rivas 925-209-4230 rivas0317@hotmail.c

om

969 LaGonda Way Danville Vivianna

Supply Purchaser Pratiksha Shinde 408-204-4089 samsung20740@gm

ail.com

35 Terraced Hills 

Way

San Ramon Samik

Publicity Missy Malkin 925-549-5250 missa1930@yahoo.c

om

7167 Pike Court Dublin Brad

Auction Guide Kelly Ellis-Shernian 480-231-1628 kellyellis4@gmail.co

m

11576 Manzanita Ln. Dublin Nixon

Ways and Means Kristin Kennard 925-209-3073 kristin.kennard@gma

il.com

7510 Oxford Circle Dublin Ella

Ways and Means Co- 

Chair

Jackie Carr 925-336-0015 monzon.jacqueline@

gmail.com

2650 Derby Dr. San Ramon Sydney

Hospitality Kelly Sheridan 925-41503445 kelly.claire.sheridan

@gmail.com

545 Marble Canyon 

Ln.

San Ramon Audrey

Co-Chair Hospitality Jenna Zemlok 925-216-8906 zemlok.jenna@gmail.

com

7678 Ironwood Drive Dublin Tessa

Fall Festival 

Coordinator 

Angela Margraf 707-704-7417 fivemargrafs@gmail.

com

8855 Edenberry St. Dublin Owen

Church Liason Alice Richards/ Leslie 

James 

925-785-9649 ljamesjkcp@gmail.co

m

492 Old Farm Rd. Danville TEACHER

Webmaster Teresa Baral 669-294-6375 teresa.anne.baral@g

mail.com

7564 Calle Verde Rd. Dublin Lia 

3 AM Room Parent Waheeda Fazel 510-484-8187 waheedafazel@gmail

.com

1921 Barossa Dr. San Ramon Mehran

4 AM Room Parent Heidi Ross 510-334-9472 heidilynne1@comcas

t.net

10868 Glengarry Ln. Dublin Victoria 

Pre-K Room Parent Christina Nudo 925-785-8624 christinanudo@yaho

o.com

341 Summerview Ct. San Ramon Hannah

Director Leslie James 925-785-9649 ljamesjkcp@gmail.co

m

492 Old Farm Rd. Danville TEACHER

Asst. Director Alice Richards 925-997-7575 r.partyofsix@juno.co

m

7575 Highland Oaks 

Dr. 

Pleasanton TEACHER

Teacher Teri Judin 925-997-0381 judin01@comcast.ne

t

838 Pinehurst Ct. San Ramon TEACHER

Teacher Rebecca Ferraro 510-552-9920 rebeccawatkins09@y

ahoo.com

6972 Amador Valley 

Blvd. 

Dublin TEACHER

Teacher Cindy Sersig 509-688-3279 cindysersig@gmail.c

om

144 Powder River 

Run

Dublin TEACHER
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